Regulatory & Commercial Dept.

MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION CO. LTD.
PH: 26472211, 26472131

FAX:91-22-26580643     

The provisional Part-I Fuel Surcharge Adjustment Bill for MSPGCL stations to MSEDCL for the month of Jan-26 is Rs.-
85,22,08,676/- (In words, withdrawal of ( Rupees  Eighty Five Crore Twenty Two Lakh Eight Thousand Six Hundred 
Seventy Six and Paise Zero Only))

Email: rcgen@mahagenco.in 

Provisional Part-I Fuel Surcharge Adjustment bill for the Month of January-2026

THERMAL & GAS STATIONS

FAC Bill-Jan 26_F10

F10 - ECR calculation for January-2026 0.00 539.04 352.13 418.41 309.88 265.39 855.96 571.93 256.68 251.26 129.12 120.60